Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
5/8
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
Co
nt
ac
to
r

Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list220 V
230 V
240 V
380 V
400 V
415 V
Ie Ie Ith
A A A
Basic device: with forced operation contacts
Screw
terminals
4 N/O 6 4 16 40E DILA-XHI(V)... DILA-40(230V50HZ)
276329
1 off DILA-40(24VDC)
276344
1 off
3 N/O 1 N/C 31E DILA-XHI(V)... DILA-31(230V50HZ)
276364
 DILA-31(24VDC)
276379
2 N/O 2 N/C 22E DILA-XHI(V)... DILA-22(230V50HZ)
276399
 DILA-22(24VDC)
276414
Spring-loaded
terminals
4 N/O 6 4 16 40E DILA-XHIC(V)... DILAC-40(230V50HZ)
276441
1 off DILAC-40(24VDC)
276456
1 off
3 N/O 1 N/C 31E DILA-XHIC(V)... DILAC-31(230V50HZ)
276473
 DILAC-31(24VDC)
276488
2 N/O 2 N/C 22E DILA-XHIC(V)... DILAC-22(230V50HZ)
276505
 DILAC-22(24VDC)
276520
14